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XFOB:4:1: M H PAPER NOT IN FILE HOUSE ATTACHED TO 

LAND:3:1: SOME LOW & WET

BLDG:1:1: HOUSE AND MOBILE HOME ATTACHED

13549 M H 125 01/22/1998

HX Base Yr

409 NW PETTIGREW GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 954 58.0320 65.00 62,010 1940 1940 0 0
AP
30 35.00 35.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 920

BAS 920 100 920 20,930

FOP 112 30 34 774

1,032 954 21,704

BAS= W40 S23 E11 FOP= S7 E16 N7 W16$ E29 N23$.

BAS

40

23

11

29

23

FOP7

16

7

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 50 0 0 3 50 500

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 0 0 3 50 250

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 450

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 450

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 360

8 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

10 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300
7,810

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

3 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

4 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 25.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 7,025

5 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 107.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 30,223

6 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 132.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 598,230
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HX Base Yr

409 NW PETTIGREW GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,066 66.5550 74.54 79,460 1961 1961 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 46,513

UOP 64 20 13 630

UOP 464 20 93 4,506

1,488 1,066 51,649

BAS= W40 S24 E20 UOP=  S12 E28 N28 W8 S16 W20$ E20 N16 UOP=
E8 N8 W8 S8$ N8$.
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HX Base Yr

409 NW PETTIGREW GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,497 113.9000 68.34 170,645 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 64,404

UOP 200 25 50 1,367

USP 260 35 91 2,488

2,816 2,497 68,258

BAS= W20 USP= N10 W26 S10 E26$ W56 S31 E43 UOP=  S10 E20 N10
W20$ E33 N31$.

BAS

20

56

31

43

33

31
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26
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20
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